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Q1 Choose your current grade.
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Q2 | attend the following school:
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Q3 | like my school.
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Q4 My school is kept clean and maintained.

Answered: 507  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 8.88% 45
Agree 47.73% 242
Neither agree nor disagree 31.95% 162
Disagree 9.66% 49
Strongly disagree 1.78% 9
TOTAL 507
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Q5 | feel like | belong at my school.

Answered: 507  Skipped: 0
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Q6 | would recommend this school to others.

Answered: 507  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 18.74% 95
Agree 45.96% 233
Neither agree nor disagree 28.40% 144
Disagree 5.13% 26
Strongly disagree 1.78% 9
TOTAL 507
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Q7 Teachers and other adults at this school listen to students' ideas about
how to improve the school.
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Q8 | have opportunities to express myself at school.

Answered: 507  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 11.44% 58
Agree 49.70% 252
Neither agree nor disagree 26.82% 136
Disagree 9.86% 50
Strongly disagree 2.17% 11
TOTAL 507
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Q9 Students have many opportunities in my school to get involved in
sports, clubs, and other school activities outside of class.
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Q10 | am involved in an after or before school club or activity.
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Yes 44.18% 224
No 55.82% 283
TOTAL .
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Q11 | am involved in athletics at school.

Answered: 507  Skipped: 0
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Q12 If you do not participate in clubs, activities, or athletics after school,
why not? Check all that apply.

Answered: 394  Skipped: 113
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
I work after school. 18.27% 72
I have too much homework. 39.85% 157
| have family obligations. 11.42% 45
| participate in other community activities. 35.53% 140
I'm nervous about trying new things. 9.39% 37
| don't know who is participating. 20.05% 79
My friends would make fun of me. 3.81% 15
| don't have transportation to get home. 7.87% 31
It's too expensive. 2.79% 11
| don't feel welcome. 3.55% 14
53.55% 211

There is nothing offered that interests me.

Total Respondents: 394
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Q13 There are high expectations for learning at my school.
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Answered: 507  Skipped: 0
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Secondary Student Climate Survey 2023-2024

Q14 Students at my school do all their homework.

Answered: 507  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 1.78% 9
Agree 11.05% 56
Neither agree nor disagree 38.86% 197
Disagree 35.11% 178
Strongly disagree 13.21% 67
TOTAL 507
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Q15 Students at my school think it is OK to cheat.

Answered: 507  Skipped: 0

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%

20%
1 OO/D -
0% |

Strongly Agree Neither Disagree Strongly
agree agree nor disagree
disagree

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 4.93% 25
Agree 21.30% 108
Neither agree nor disagree 43.59% 221
Disagree 21.10% 107
Strongly disagree 9.07% 46
TOTAL 507
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Q16 Students at my school think it is OK to cheat if other students are
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Answered: 507  Skipped: 0
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Disagree Strongly
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Secondary Student Climate Survey 2023-2024

Q17 | have gone for extra help with my teachers outside of class time.

Answered: 507  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 8.88% 45
Agree 32.35% 164
Neither agree nor disagree 18.74% 95
Disagree 25.84% 131
Strongly disagree 14.20% 72
TOTAL 507
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Q18 My teachers give me the opportunity to show what | have learned in
many ways.

Answered: 507  Skipped: 0
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00/0 I

Strongly Agree Neither Disagree Strongly
agree agree nor disagree
disagree

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 14.60% 74
Agree 50.10% 254
Neither agree nor disagree 26.04% 132
Disagree 6.51% 33
Strongly disagree 2.76% 14
TOTAL 507
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Q19 My teachers show me how to understand and learn from my
mistakes.

Answered: 507  Skipped: 0
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disagree

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 14.00% 71
Agree 50.10% 254
Neither agree nor disagree 22.88% 116
Disagree 9.07% 46
Strongly disagree 3.94% 20
TOTAL 507
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Q20 My teachers engage me in learning and keep my interest.

Answered: 507  Skipped: 0
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0%

All of my Most of my Some of my None of my

teachers teachers teachers teachers
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
All of my teachers 11.83% 60
Most of my teachers 36.88% 187
Some of my teachers 47.73% 242
None of my teachers 3.55% 18
TOTAL 507
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Q21 My teachers encourage students to take risks and share their ideas
about things we are learning in class.

Answered: 507  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
All of my teachers 17.36% 88
Most of my teachers 36.29% 184
Some of my teachers 42.01% 213
None of my teachers 4.34% 22
TOTAL &1/
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Q22 My teachers help me improve my work if | do poorly on an
assignment.
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Q23 My teachers challenge me to do my personal best.

Answered: 507  Skipped: 0
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All of my Most of my Some of my None of my

teachers teachers teachers teachers
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
All of my teachers 35.90% 182
Most of my teachers 35.50% 180
Some of my teachers 24.65% 125
None of my teachers 3.94% 20
TOTAL 507
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Q24 My teachers value my voice and my contributions in class.

Answered: 507  Skipped: 0

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

All of my Most of my Some of my None of my
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
All of my teachers 31.16% 158
Most of my teachers 34.52% 175
Some of my teachers 30.57% 155
None of my teachers 3.75% 19
TOTAL 507

24 /49



Secondary Student Climate Survey 2023-2024

Q25 How much do each of these classroom activities and approach to
assignments interest or engage you?

Answered: 507  Skippe
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Q26 | have seen students spread rumors or gossip through social media.
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Q27 | have been the target of hurtful communication through social media.

Answered: 507  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 6.11% 31
Agree 7.89% 40
Neither agree nor disagree 19.92% 101
Disagree 31.76% 161
Strongly disagree 34.32% 174
TOTAL 507
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Q28 In my school, there are clear rules against physically hurting other
people (for example, hitting, pushing, or tripping).
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Q29 There are clear consequences for breaking the rules.

Answered: 507  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 26.43% 134
Agree 45.17% 229
Neither agree nor disagree 18.74% 95
Disagree 5.52% 28
Strongly disagree 4.14% 21
TOTAL 507
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Q30 | have been hurt or physically threatened by other students.
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Q31 I think alcohol and/or drug abuse is a problem at my school.
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Secondary Student Climate Survey 2023-2024

Q32 | have seen students being physically hurt at school more than once
by other students (for example, pushed, slapped, punched, or beaten up).
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Q33 Adults at my school apply the same school rules to all students

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree
TOTAL

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

equally.

Answered: 507  Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree Neither
agree agree nor
disagree

33/49

Disagree Strongly
disagree

RESPONSES
15.19%

30.97%
27.61%
16.57%

9.66%

77

157

140

84

49

507



Q34 | feel my school has procedures in place to keep me safe.
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Q35 | have seen students being mean to each other because of the
following (check all that apply):

Answered: 507  Skipped: 0
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we... ty ty look fa.. it.. n sp...
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
What they were wearing 45.56% 231
Academic ability 35.90% 182
Athletic ability 39.05% 198
The way they look 52.66% 267
What you/your family has/does not have 17.16% 87
Sexual identity/orientation 29.98% 152
Disabilty 31.36% 159
Behavior 41.03% 208
Race 33.14% 168
Gender 23.87% 121
Ethnicity 20.71% 105
Culture/Religion 27.81% 141
Other 11.05% 56
Other (please specify) 13.02% 66

Total Respondents: 507
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Q36 | have been insulted, teased, made fun of, or excluded by other
students at my school.

Answered: 507  Skipped: 0
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Never 1-2 Times 3-4 Times Frequently
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Never 47.34% 240
1-2 Times 33.93% 172
Frequently 8.68% 44
TOTAL 2
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Q37 If you were insulted, teased, made fun of, or excluded did you report
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RESPONSES
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Q38 | feel physically safe when in the following spaces at school:

Answered: 507  Skipped: 0
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°
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in ooms Center bathro ria yS g lots gto ic locker
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l Lea... fro... and..
. Yes . No Doesn't ap...
YES NO DOESN'T APPLY TO ME TOTAL
School in general 80.24% 11.38% 8.38%
402 57 42 501
Classrooms 88.65% 6.18% 5.18%
445 31 26 502
Media Center / Learning Commons 74.85% 6.59% 18.56%
375 33 93 501
School bathrooms 61.92% 29.46% 8.62%
309 147 43 499
Cafeteria 82.24% 12.57% 5.19%
412 63 26 501
Hallways 73.40% 20.60% 6.00%
367 103 30 500
Parking lots 65.66% 15.46% 18.88%
327 77 94 498
Buses 69.32% 13.94% 16.73%
348 70 84 502
Walking to and from school 52.20% 8.60% 39.20%
261 43 196 500
Athletic events and activities 66.87% 5.79% 27.35%
335 29 137 501
Gym / locker rooms 67.27% 8.58% 24.15%
337 43 121 501
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Q39 Students at my school treat each other with courtesy and respect.

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0% |

Strongly
agree

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree nor disagree
Disagree

Strongly disagree
TOTAL

Answered: 507  Skipped: 0

Agree Neither

agree nor

disagree

39/49

Disagree Strongly
disagree

RESPONSES
4.73%

25.84%
45.36%
16.37%

7.69%

24

131

230

83

39

507



Secondary Student Climate Survey 2023-2024

Q40 Students in this school respect each other's differences (for example,
gender, race, culture, disability, sexual orientation, learning differences,
etc.).
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 7.50% 38
Agree 29.59% 150
Neither agree nor disagree 42.21% 214
Disagree 14.60% 74
Strongly disagree 6.11% 31
TOTAL 507
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Q41 Students at this school will try to stop students from insulting or
making fun of others.
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 3.35% 17
Agree 21.30% 108
Neither agree nor disagree 43.79% 222
Disagree 21.70% 110
Strongly disagree 9.86% 50
TOTAL 507
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Q42 Students at my school help each other when asked.

Answered: 507  Skipped: 0

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0% [ R
Strongly Agree Neither Disagree Strongly
agree agree nor disagree
disagree

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 7.50% 38
Agree 47.14% 239
Neither agree nor disagree 36.09% 183
Disagree 6.71% 34
Strongly disagree 2.56% 13
TOTAL 507

42 /49



Secondary Student Climate Survey 2023-2024

Q43 There are groups of students who exclude others and make them feel
bad for not being part of the group.

Answered: 507  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 11.64% 59
Agree 28.80% 146
Neither agree nor disagree 38.07% 193
Disagree 14.99% 76
Strongly disagree 6.51% 33
TOTAL 507
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Secondary Student Climate Survey 2023-2024

Q44 | know how to report anonymously using the TIPS line.

Answered: 507  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 41.42% 210
No 58.58% 297
TOTAL .

44 [ 49



Secondary Student Climate Survey 2023-2024

Q45 While at school | have been taught ways to manage stress (like
mindfulness, breathing, yoga, or other stress reducer activities).

Answered: 507  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 47.14% 239
No 24.46% 124
Not sure 28.40% 144
TOTAL 507
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Q46 There is at least one adult at my school that | can talk to when | have
a problem or concern.
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Q47 In addition to my teachers, | know there are other staff in the building

that can help me (school counselor, social worker, school psychologist,
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Q48 My teachers communicate important day-to-day information to me.

Answered: 507  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
All of my teachers 19.53% 99
Most of my teachers 41.62% 211
Some of my teachers 33.33% 169
None of my teachers 5.52% 28
TOTAL 507
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Q49 My parents/guardians are made to feel welcome at this school.
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TOTAL

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

Secondary Student Climate Survey 2023-2024

Answered: 507  Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree Neither
agree agree nor
disagree

49/49

Disagree Strongly
disagree

RESPONSES
30.77%

45.96%
20.12%
1.58%

1.58%

156

233

102

507



